

RRSMD
N/w - Akbarpur to Sri Var Bhaga Savarchhak Sari Batabad
Road

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Paliqant

DIVISION

Naubatpur

SUB-DIVISION

खिजडा - BKS Dhomanjay mukund (JV)

Measurement Book

882

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v clearing & grubbing road land					
- - - - - T/S					
Qty vide item no ②					
page no - ②					
= 0.99 Hect					
@ 73248.70/-					
					Rs- 72516.26
② P/v construction of					
road by P/v well graded					
material - - - T/S					
Qty vide item no ③					
page no - ③					
= 931.17 m ³					
@ 2494.45/-					
					Rs- 2322757.00
③ P/v Laying, Spreading					
& compacting, graded					
stone aggregate to WBM					
Qty - - - - T/S					
Qty vide item no ④					
page no - ④					
= 728.37 m ³					
@ 4195.73/-					
					Rs- 3056043.86

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P/v laying spreading & compacting graded stone aggregate to WMM --- T/S					
Qty vide item no (5)					
page no - (5)					
= 46.35 m ³					
@ 3408.90/-					
					Rs 158002.52
(5) P/v construction of un-reinforced pcc (m-35 grade) in c/c					
pavement --- T/S					
Qty vide item no (11)					
page no (15)					
= 567.20 m ³					
@ 6072.75/-					
					Rs 3444463.8
(6) P/v and fixing information board --- T/S					
Qty vide item no (1)					
page no (1)					
= 2 no					
@ 10675.58/-					
					Rs 21351.16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/v s/w in excavation in foundn --- T/S Qty vide item no (6) page no - (13) = 315.0 m ³ @ 386.53/- Rs- 121756.95					
⑧ P/v PCC M15 concrete for Plain/Reinforced in foundn --- T/S Qty vide item no (7) page no - (13) = 56.25 m ³ @ 5822.38/- Rs- 327508.87					
⑨ P/v RCC M25 in open foundn --- T/S Qty vide item no - (8+9) page no = (13, 14) = 168.75 + 67.50 = 236.25 m ³ @ 7260.00/- Rs- 1715175.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/v RCC m20 concrete for Drain/Reinforced in foundation - - - T/S Qty vide item no-(3+5) page no-(12) = 63.54 + 5.90 = 69.44 m ³ @ 6695.93/- Rs- 464965.38					
(14) P/v and laying RCC Np2 pipe - - - T/S Qty vide item no-(4) page no (12) = 15.00 m @ 7088.15/- Rs- 106322.25 Total Rs- 13473736.06 Add 1% cess 1% Rs- 134737.36 upto date SF calculation as per DPR (1) USB - 931.17 m ³ @ 79.462/- Rs- 73992.64					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) WMM - 46.35 m ³					
@ 92.262/-					
				₹ -	4276.44
(ii) WBM 121-3 - 728.37 m ³					
@ 92.262/-					
				₹ -	67200.72
(iv) CC pavement - 567.20 m ²					
@ 108.522/-					
				₹ -	61553.67
(v) PCC M15 - 65.44 m ³					
@ 110.552/-					
				₹ -	7234.52
(vi) PCC M20 - 305.68 m ³					
@ 116.575/-					
				₹ -	35634.65
Total				₹ -	19858366.00
Add WET 18 %				₹ -	2494505.00
Total				₹ -	16352871.00
Less 4.52 % Below					
				₹ -	739149.00
				₹ -	15613722.00

[illegible]